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SEPTEMBER  

NO SCHOOL Monday, September 4 (Labor Day) 

TOTALLY AWESOME 

TUESDAY ASSEMBLY 

Tuesday, September 5 
More information is in the IB PYP Newsletter. 
Everyone is encouraged to wear the Totally 

Awesome Tuesday t-shirt, Bassett/Westlake 
spirit wear, or anything green. 

BASSETT LIBRARY OPENS Tuesday, September 5 

MAP TESTING BEGINS 
(MEASURES OF ACADEMIC 
PROGRESS) 

Week of September 5 
If you have questions please contact your child’s 
teacher.  

GARDEN CLUB Thursday, September 7, 2:20-3:30 pm 

BASSETT PTA MEETING Thursday, September 7, 7:00 pm 

GARDEN CLUB Thursday, September 14, 2:20-3:30 pm 

LAST DAY TO SUBMIT 
TOTALLY AWESOME 

TUESDAY T-SHIRT 
ORDERS 

Monday, September 18 
Please submit the T-Shirt order form with 
payment. Please make checks payable to 
Westlake Board of Education.  

PICTURE DAY 
Thursday, September 21 
The order form & online order link will be 

available soon.  

GARDEN CLUB Thursday, September 21, 2:20-3:30 pm 

BASSETT PTA COFFEE 
MEET-UP 

Tuesday, September 26, 8:00-9:30 am 
Bassett PTA invites you to an informal coffee 
gathering at Starbucks (new Crocker Park 

Starbucks location by Lululemon). 

GARDEN CLUB Thursday, September 28, 2:20-3:30 pm 

LAST DAY TO SUBMIT 
BIRTHDAY BOOK FORM 

Friday, September 29 
Please submit the Birthday Book form with 

payment. Please make checks payable to 
Westlake Board of Education.  

http://files.constantcontact.com/d43ffb7c001/cbe18897-67b7-4253-96e8-3227638bc8e2.pdf
http://files.constantcontact.com/d43ffb7c001/cf8728f8-b2aa-43c0-baf3-c73d46c8e681.pdf
http://files.constantcontact.com/d43ffb7c001/8945695e-cfcc-43d1-b69c-28640ee3e343.pdf
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OCTOBER  

TOTALLY AWESOME 

TUESDAY BREAKFAST & 
ASSEMBLY 

Tuesday, October 3, 7:30 am 
If your child is an award recipient, you will 
receive a notification about the breakfast.  

GARDEN CLUB 
Thursday, October 5, 2:20-3:30 pm 
Last day of Garden Club 

BASSETT PTA MEETING Thursday, October 5, 7:00 pm 

HARVEST DAY 
BASSETT FAMILY FUN NIGHT 

Wednesday, October 11, 6:00-8:00 pm 
More information is coming soon.  

NO SCHOOL 

Thursday, October 12 (staff work day) 
AND 
Friday, October 13 (NEOEA Day) 

ICE SKATING PARTY FOR 
GRADES K-6 

Thursday, October 12, 9:45-11:45 am 
Rocky River Ice Rink  
More information is coming soon. 

Sponsored by Westlake Council of PTAs. 

END OF FIRST QUARTER Thursday, October 26 

NO SCHOOL Friday, October 27 (staff work day) 

HALLOWEEN PARADE & 
CLASSROOM PARTIES 

Tuesday, October 31, 1:15-2:00 pm 

NOVEMBER  

BASSETT PTA MEETING Thursday, November 2, 7:00 pm 

REPORT CARDS GO HOME Friday, November 3 

REFLECTIONS ENTRIES 

DUE 
By Monday, November 6 
Theme: Within Reach. More information is here. 

TOTALLY AWESOME 

TUESDAY BREAKFAST  

Tuesday, November 7, 7:30 am 
If your child is an award recipient, you will 

receive a notification about the breakfast. 

VETERANS DAY 
ASSEMBLY 

Friday, November 10 

http://files.constantcontact.com/d43ffb7c001/c2e865c5-7a68-4b6c-89f1-54a57247e733.pdf


BASSETT ELEMENTARY  
IMPORTANT DATES 

Revised 9/3/2017 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*The Bassett calendar is updated regularly. More dates will be added as they  

are finalized. 
 

Westlake City Schools Calendar 

The Westlake City Schools Calendar for 2017-18 is here. 

BOOK FAIR November 13-21 

PARENT-TEACHER 
CONFERENCES 

• Thursday, November 16: evening 

• Monday, November 20: evening 

• Tuesday, November 21: daytime 
 

The scheduling of conference times will be 

coordinated by your child’s teacher. 

NO SCHOOL 

• Tuesday, November 21 (conferences) 

• Wednesday, November 22,  
Thursday, November 23, 

Friday, November 24 
(Thanksgiving Break) 

http://www.wlake.org/uploaded/About/2017-18_WESTLAKE_Calendar.pdf

